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XXVII ENDURO AMVT

AM.V.T.

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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130
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32
132
31
i
61
131
33
24
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47
36
26
62
119

CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
QUER MOLGO, RAMON
QUER MOLGO, JORDI
TOMAS FONT, PAU

FLORES MASO, MARC
IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
GARCIA CAMPOS, RAFAEL
SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL
NADAL BONET, PABLO
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

QUER MOLGO, CARLES
ABELLA MORA, JAUME

MEDEIROS DE FARIAS, ELISSON R.

CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD
AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD
PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT
OLIVA HERMS, ORIOL
GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR
SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

MARCA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
SHERCO
KTM

BETA

KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

™

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM

BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Sénior B 4T
E-1252
Enduro Elit
Sénior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Sénior B 4T
Junior Open
Sénior B 4T
Junior Open
E-1252
Sénior B 2T
Junior Open
Junior Trofeu
Master
Sénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Master
Junior Open
Sénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Master
Junior Open
E-1252
Junior Open
Junior Trofeu
Junior Open
E-1252
Senior B 2T
Sénior C 4T
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03:08'59
03:08'97
03:10'69
03:10'94
03:11'42
03:12'95
03:14'50
03:15'15
03:15'74
03:15'84
03:16'44
03:17'48
03:17'48
03:17'54
03:17'64
03:1777
03:18'12
03:18'20
03:18'36
03:20'07
03:20'84
03:21'10
03:21'44
03:22'04
03:22'57
03:22'58
03:23'05
03:23'19
03:23'81
03:23'99
03:24'21
03:24'36
03:24'40
03:24'59
03:25'01
03:25'18
03:26'24
03:26'29
03:26'49
03:26'61
03:26'65
03:26'90
03:27'57

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:00'38
00:02'10
00:02'35
00:02'83
00:04'36
00:05'91
00:06'56
00:07'15
00:07'25
00:07'85
00:08'89
00:08'89
00:08'95
00:09'05
00:09'18
00:09'53
00:09'61
00:09'77
00:11'48
00:12'25
00:12'51
00:12'85
00:13'45
00:13'98
00:13'99
00:14'46
00:14'60
00:15'22
00:15'40
00:15'62
00:15'77
00:15'81
00:16'00
00:16'42
00:16'59
00:17'65
00:17'70
00:17'90
00:18'02
00:18'06
00:18'31
00:18'98
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44
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49
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

41
42
59
10
94
95
82
60
76
79
48
121
105
101
99
133
123
84
96
112
118
52
83
97
124
100
106
155
64
140
102
98
85
45
54
138
120
67
122
108
87
50
136

GIRABET SALA, SERGI
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
CASAS ROIG, ROGER

PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO
QUINTANA ROJALS, FRANCESC
PRAT PRADES, MARC
CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI
PERA TEIXIDO, GERARD
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
ALBET PALAU, PERE

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
COMALLONGA BACARDIT, JOSEP
PARERA DURAN, RAMIR
FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
DABAN MIRO, ERNEST
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
PARES CODONY, ORIOL
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
VILA BOIX, ORIOL
VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
WEST , MATTHEW

CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
QUIN VIDAL, ERIC

TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
CRUSET RIBOSA, JORDI
GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN
LLINAS GAVILAN, JORDI
CANONGIA GRAS, PAU
CLIMENT BIESCAS, JOSEP
SOLER ORTEGA, CARLES

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GAS-GAS
SHERCO

KTM
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS
SHERCO
MATACAS
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HM
SHERCO
BETA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Sénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Master
Seénior C 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Fémines
Senior B 2T
Master
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Master
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Master
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03:27'69
03:27'76
03:27'92
03:27'97
03:28'05
03:28'81
03:29'67
03:29'97
03:30'20
03:3021
03:30'26
03:30'84
03:30'98
03:31'14
03:31'74
03:31'79
03:32'02
03:32'11
03:32'29
03:32'75
03:33'18
03:33'24
03:3351
03:33'87
03:34'05
03:34'67
03:35'11
03:3521
03:35'23
03:35'42
03:35'48
03:35'56
03:35'89
03:36'00
03:36'06
03:36'13
03:36'23
03:36'48
03:36'75
03:36'76
03:36'97
03:37'16
03:37'58

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:19'10
00:19'17
00:19'33
00:19'38
00:19'46
00:20'22
00:21'08
00:21'38
00:21'61
00:21'62
00:21'67
00:22'25
00:22'39
00:22'55
00:23'15
00:23'20
00:23'43
00:23'52
00:23'70
00:24'16
00:24'59
00:24'65
00:24'92
00:25'28
00:25'46
00:26'08
00:26'52
00:26'62
00:26'64
00:26'83
00:26'89
00:26'97
00:27'30
00:27'41
00:27'47
00:27'54
00:27'64
00:27'89
00:28'16
00:28'17
00:28'38
00:28'57
00:28'99
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

126
49
63

139

135

141

134

154

137
89
53
86
71
69

103
65

109

148

156
70
90

157

125

110
44

158

107

111

104

143

113
51
46
88
66

147

144
68

142

146

SUBIROS BUADES, MARC
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU

MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS

GUBAU BOSCH, PERE

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL

RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM

JUMELA CORDOBA, JESUS CARLES
PUJOL FRANC, ORIOL

PERA TEIXIDO, PAU

SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI

SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ ESTEVE, MARC
SANTONJA JORDA, ALBERT
MORALES MORILLAS, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
VILAPLANA FLAMERICH, JOAN
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
MORAN RANNI, RAFAEL JOAN
SANTAMARIA FONOLLOSA, ALBERT
CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA
COSTAFREDA PUIGPINOS, JOSEP LLUIS
ABELLAN CANO, RAUL

CANALS MALLOFRE, POL

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

CATASUS ROIG, MIGUEL

BARBERA BOSCH, JORDI

PANDO FERNANDEZ, JORDI
GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MENEN CANALIS, HECTOR
GRAMUN IBARZ, ALBERTO

RAMOS CAMPILLO, PABLO
MORENO MARTIN, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS
RUIZ FELIU, FREDERIC

CUESTAS MUNOZ, ENRIQUE

DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE

PEREZ MULA, ANTONIO

MARCA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HARRIS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SHERCO
SWM
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SHERCO

KTM

KTM
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Master
Master
Master
Master
Femines
Master
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 2T
Master
Femines
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Fémines
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Féemines
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Master
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Master
Master
Seénior B 2T
Master
Master
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03:37'70
03:37'91
03:38'22
03:38'28
03:38'46
03:38'75
03:39'24
03:39'44
03:40'24
03:40'57
03:41'48
03:41'63
03:41'85
03:42'00
03:42'36
03:43'42
03:43'77
03:44'28
03:44'46
03:45'57
03:46'38
03:46'88
03:47'26
03:47'81
03:47'81
03:49'89
03:50'62
03:51'13
03:51'41
03:52'47
03:53'36
03:53'49
03:56'02
03:56'31
03:59'67
04:03'36
04:05'88
04:08'65
04:09'13
04:11'33

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:29'11
00:29'32
00:29'63
00:29'69
00:29'87
00:30'16
00:30'65
00:30'85
00:31'65
00:31'98
00:32'89
00:33'04
00:33'26
00:33'41
00:33'77
00:34'83
00:35'18
00:35'69
00:35'87
00:36'98
00:37'79
00:38'29
00:38'67
00:39'22
00:39'22
00:41'30
00:42'03
00:42'54
00:42'82
00:43'88
00:44'77
00:44'90
00:47'43
00:47'72
00:51'08
00:54'77
00:57'29
01:00'06
01:00'54
01:02'74
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38
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12

O PP ONW

18
21

11
80

17
31
35
25
1
78
15
16
24
62
81
14
33
34
19
26
20
58
10
30
42
32
59
36
76
79
61
94
41
43

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
QUER MOLGO, JORDI
FLORES MASO, MARC
QUER MOLGO, RAMON
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
QUER MOLGO, CARLES
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
GARCIA CAMPOS, RAFAEL
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
TOMAS FONT, PAU

IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL
OLIVA HERMS, ORIOL

PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD
GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON
GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
VIVES CALAF, JOEL
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
NADAL BONET, PABLO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI
AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD
ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID
RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
PRAT PRADES, MARC
CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
GIRABET SALA, SERGI
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 2
CATEGORIA TIEMPO

MARCA
YAMAHA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
™
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

BETA
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
BETA

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
BETA
GAS-GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Seénior B 4T
E-125 2
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
E-125 2
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
E-125 2
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
E-125 2
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Junior Trofeu
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
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03:06'84
03:07'71
03:08'49
03:08'88
03:09'45
03:10'19
03:11'38
03:11'48
03:11'56
03:11'65
03:12'10
03:12'94
03:13'54
03:14'62
03:15'35
03:15'51
03:16'04
03:16'19
03:16'97
03:17'26
03:17'60
03:17'78
03:18'07
03:18'12
03:18'43
03:18'43
03:18'46
03:18'68
03:18'72
03:18'82
03:19'09
03:19'27
03:20'44
03:21'05
03:21'38
03:21'58
03:21'75
03:21'84
03:22'46
03:24'27
03:24'33
03:24'47
03:24'76

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:00'87
00:01'65
00:02'04
00:02'61
00:03'35
00:04'54
00:04'64
00:04'72
00:04'81
00:05'26
00:06'10
00:06'70
00:07'78
00:08'51
00:08'67
00:09'20
00:09'35
00:10'13
00:10'42
00:10'76
00:10'94
00:11'23
00:11'28
00:11'59
00:11'59
00:11'62
00:11'84
00:11'88
00:11'98
00:12'25
00:12'43
00:13'60
00:14'21
00:14'54
00:14'74
00:14'91
00:15'00
00:15'62
00:17'43
00:17'49
00:17'63
00:17'92
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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

84
126
40
82
13
130
119
131
96
60
97
101
48
132
100
102
90
65
89
45
121
67
64
99
123
47
85
95
63
120
71
112
108
98
105
138
118
53
106
133
124
140
54

FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT
SUBIROS BUADES, MARC
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO
MEDEIROS DE FARIAS, ELISSON R.
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID

CODINA GUAL, RAMON

MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
QUINTANA ROJALS, FRANCESC
VILA BOIX, ORIOL

ALBET PALAU, PERE

PERA TEIXIDO, GERARD

GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
SANTAMARIA FONOLLOSA, ALBERT
MORALES MORILLAS, JOSE MANUEL
PUJOL FRANC, ORIOL

CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
MORA LORCA, MANUEL

CRUSET RIBOSA, JORDI

CASAS CORDON, ALBERT

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE

PARERA DURAN, RAMIR
SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
CASAS ROIG, ROGER

MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
DABAN MIRO, ERNEST

LLINAS GAVILAN, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS

PERA TEIXIDO, PAU

WEST , MATTHEW
COMALLONGA BACARDIT, JOSEP
VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP
MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER

QUIN VIDAL, ERIC

MARCA

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
SHERCO

HARRIS

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

YAMAHA
MATACAS
SHERCO
BETA

KTM

HM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Master
Seénior C 4T
Master
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Master
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Master
Senior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior C 2T
Master
Senior C 4T
Master
Junior Trofeu
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03:25'26
03:25'45
03:25'86
03:26'29
03:26'33
03:26'45
03:26'56
03:26'69
03:26'97
03:26'98
03:28'39
03:28'74
03:28'97
03:29'23
03:29'51
03:29'57
03:29'63
03:29'86
03:29'89
03:30'11
03:30'12
03:30'73
03:31'45
03:31'47
03:31'65
03:32'03
03:32'38
03:32'94
03:33'94
03:33'97
03:33'98
03:34'30
03:34'38
03:34'87
03:34'94
03:35'00
03:35'25
03:35'34
03:35'61
03:35'73
03:35'76
03:35'80
03:35'86

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:18'42
00:18'61
00:19'02
00:19'45
00:19'49
00:19'61
00:19'72
00:19'85
00:20'13
00:20'14
00:21'55
00:21'90
00:22'13
00:22'39
00:22'67
00:22'73
00:22'79
00:23'02
00:23'05
00:23'27
00:23'28
00:23'89
00:24'61
00:24'63
00:24'81
00:25'19
00:25'54
00:26'10
00:27'10
00:27'13
00:27'14
00:27'46
00:27'54
00:28'03
00:28'10
00:28'16
00:28'41
00:28'50
00:2877
00:28'89
00:28'92
00:28'96
00:29'02
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Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

69
122
135

83
139

52

44
136
141
103

70

87

86
137
148
154
109

49

50
156
155
110
104

88
158
125
143
157
111
107

51

68

66
146
147
113
144

46
142

HERNANDEZ ESTEVE, MARC
GARCIA MERLQS, JUAN
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
PARES CODONY, ORIOL
CANALS MALLOFRE, POL
SOLER ORTEGA, CARLES
GUBAU BOSCH, PERE
SANTONJA JORDA, ALBERT
MORAN RANNI, RAFAEL JOAN
CANONGIA GRAS, PAU
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
JUMELA CORDOBA, JESUS CARLES
VILAPLANA FLAMERICH, JOAN
RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU

CLIMENT BIESCAS, JOSEP
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA
ABELLAN CANO, RAUL

PANDO FERNANDEZ, JORDI
MORENO MARTIN, SANTIAGO
VALL ROVIRA, KATE
COSTAFREDA PUIGPINOS, JOSEP LLUIS
GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA
BARBERA BOSCH, JORDI
CATASUS ROIG, MIGUEL
GRAMUN IBARZ, ALBERTO
DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS
PEREZ MULA, ANTONIO

RUIZ FELIU, FREDERIC

MENEN CANALIS, HECTOR
CUESTAS MUNOZ, ENRIQUE
RAMOS CAMPILLO, PABLO
TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE

MARCA
GAS-GAS
BETA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

HUSQVARNA
SWM
KTM

HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA

BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Master
Senior B 4T
Master
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Master
Master
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Master
Master
Femines
Seénior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Fémines
Femines
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Fémines
Senior C 4T
Master
Fémines
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Master
Master
Senior C 2T
Master
Junior Trofeu
Master
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03:36'43
03:36'51
03:37'09
03:37'29
03:37'86
03:37'89
03:39'57
03:40'05
03:40'26
03:40'27
03:41'40
03:41'51
03:42'47
03:45'08
03:45'14
03:45'24
03:45'76
03:45'98
03:46'06
03:46'07
03:46'49
03:46'76
03:48'43
03:49'40
03:49'58
03:50'11
03:50'82
03:5321
03:53'68
03:56'18
03:57'16
03:58'39
04:00'04
04:04'23
04:04'32
04:04'99
04:14'50
04:15'34
04:24'78

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:29'59
00:29'67
00:30'25
00:30'45
00:31'02
00:31'05
00:32'73
00:3321
00:33'42
00:33'43
00:34'56
00:34'67
00:35'63
00:38'24
00:38'30
00:38'40
00:38'92
00:39'14
00:39'22
00:39'23
00:39'65
00:39'92
00:41'59
00:42'56
00:42'74
00:43'27
00:43'98
00:46'37
00:46'84
00:49'34
00:50'32
00:51'55
00:53'20
00:57'39
00:57'48
00:58'15
01:07'66
01:08'50
01:17'94
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© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1
12

~N O o h~DNW

80
21
31
14
16
17
19
25
78
15
34
32
11
33
24
81
58

35
62
20
10
e
13
76
36
59
61
82
26
83
90
30
64
89

QUER MOLGO, RAMON
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
QUER MOLGO, JORDI
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
FLORES MASO, MARC
QUER MOLGO, CARLES
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP
GARCIA CAMPOS, RAFAEL
OLIVA HERMS, ORIOL

VIVES CALAF, JOEL
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL
NADAL BONET, PABLO
MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD
GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
TOMAS FONT, PAU
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI
ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID
GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON

MEDEIROS DE FARIAS, ELISSON R.

PRAT PRADES, MARC

BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 3
CATEGORIA TIEMPO

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS

KTM
BETA

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
BETA

BETA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA

SANTAMARIA FONOLLOSA, ALBERT

RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
PUJOL FRANC, ORIOL

KTM
HUSQVARNA

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Senior B 4T
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Junior Open
E-1252
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
E-1252
Senior B 4T
Sénior B 2T
E-1252
Junior Open
Sénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Sénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Sénior B 4T
Junior Open
Sénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
E-1252
Senior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Sénior B 4T
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03:06'16
03:06'42
03:06'81
03:09'23
03:10'39
03:10'53
03:11'02
03:11'65
03:11'65
03:13'08
03:13'48
03:14'83
03:14'90
03:15'40
03:15'73
03:16'27
03:16'43
03:16'54
03:17'03
03:17'52
03:17'73
03:17'81
03:17'84
03:18'05
03:18'58
03:18'72
03:19'42
03:20'24
03:20'63
03:20'68
03:21'87
03:22'31
03:23'59
03:24'08
03:24'40
03:25'66
03:25'84
03:28'59
03:28'66
03:30'22
03:32'06
03:32'63
03:32'71

' ENDURO

DIF.

00:00'26
00:00'65
00:03'07
00:04'23
00:04'37
00:04'86
00:05'49
00:05'49
00:06'92
00:07'32
00:08'67
00:08'74
00:09'24
00:09'57
00:10'11
00:10'27
00:10'38
00:10'87
00:11'36
00:11'57
00:11'65
00:11'68
00:11'89
00:12'42
00:12'56
00:13'26
00:14'08
00:14'47
00:14'52
00:15'71
00:16'15
00:17'43
00:17'92
00:1824
00:19'50
00:19'68
00:22'43
00:22'50
00:24'06
00:25'90
00:26'47
00:26'55
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Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
84
86
85
71
63
67
69
87
70
79
65
66
88
68

QUINTANA ROJALS, FRANCESC
FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR
CRUSET RIBOSA, JORDI
HERNANDEZ ESTEVE, MARC
CANONGIA GRAS, PAU

MORAN RANNI, RAFAEL JOAN
CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI
MORALES MORILLAS, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS
MORENO MARTIN, SANTIAGO
DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SWM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HARRIS

GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

A
)

S Ll

4

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
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03:33'44
03:34'64
03:37'38
03:38'90
03:39'55
03:40'14
03:40'48
03:41'30
03:41'54
03:41'74
03:41'84
03:50'28
03:58'98
04:04'67
04:05'34

ENDURO

DIF.

00:27'28
00:28'48
00:31'22
00:32'74
00:33'39
00:33'98
00:34'32
00:35'14
00:35'38
00:35'58
00:35'68
00:44'12
00:52'82
00:58'51
00:59'18
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